GROUPD

FUEL TANK CONNECTIONS

FUEL SUPPLY HOSE TO DIESEL

FUEL TANK
FUEL RETURN HOSE TO DIESEL

FUEL TANK

*NOTE: QTY 2 OF I/N 34 ALSO USED AT
FUEL TANK FITTINGS

USE CENTER HOLE

Revision : CN-0036945-E

Date : 5/8/20

Exploded View : EV ENGCOMPRT D3.3L G2 CPL

Drawing No. : 10000022617

Page 1 of 2



EXPLODED VIEW: EV ENGCOMPRT D3.3L G2 CPL
DRAWING #: 100000022617

APPLICABLE TO:

GROUP D

ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 10000011658 1 ENGINE D3.3L G2 85HP
2 G020604 REF FLEX PLATE 11.5" KD ALTERNATOR
3 0D8427 8 WASHER LOCK M10 RIBBED ZINC
4 G052647 16 SCREW SHC M10-1.5 X 25 C12.9
5 10000011773 1 ADAPTOR 390 ALT DAI 429MM SAE 3 MACHINED
6 (G046526 8 WASHER LOCK M10
7 0K1538 1 HOSE OIL DRAIN ASSY 240
8 G057822 1 CLAMP HOSE #8 .53-1.00
9 (034339 1 ADPTR BARB 90D 5/8 X 3/8NPT
10 0A4707L 1 ADAPTER 3/8NPT X M14-1.5
1 G070022 2 WASHER SHAKEPROOF M12 EXT
12 (049808 9 WASHER FLAT M12
13 G051769 9 WASHER LOCK M12
14 G052617 1 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 20 C8.8
15 A0000188627 2 ST03 ENGINE FOOT D3.3L C2
16 G063837 8 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 30 C10.9
17 10000012915 1 KIT ACTUATOR D3.3L G2
A G048107 1 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 25 C10.9
B (G022473 6 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 STEEL ZINC
C 10000019141 1 ROD ACTUATOR ASSY D3.3L G2
D G075235 1 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 30 C8.8
E G051713 3 WASHER FLAT M5
F 0H3535 1 NUT HEX FLANGE M5-0.8 LOCK NYLON
G 0D2157 4 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 50 C8.8
H G022097 4 WASHER LOCK SPRING 1/4 ZC
J 0E8015 1 ASSY ACTUATOR, 68MM
K 0F8408 2 SCREW HHC M10-1.50 X 16 C10.9
L (G046526 2 WASHER LOCK M10
M G070264 2 WASHER FLAT M10
N G052617 2 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 20 C8.8
P G051769 2 WASHER LOCK M12
Q (G049808 2 WASHER FLAT M12
R 10000012731 1 WELDMENT BRKT ACTUATOR D3.3L G2
18 G049815 2 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 16 G8.8
19 (G049226 2 WASHER LOCK M5
20 G051713 2 WASHER FLAT M5
21 0D2609 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 15 SS
22 G022129 4 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
23 G070008 2 WASHER FLAT M8 SS
24 10000012843 1 WELDMENT HEAT SHIELD TURBO D3.3L
25 10000012825 1 HEAT SHIELD MANIFOLD D3.3L G2
26 0D3700 1 NUT FLANGE M6-1.0 NYLOK
27 - e
28 10000024028 1 TEMPERATURE SENDER
29 G059985 4 SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 45 C12.9
30 0H7435 1 HARN LOW OIL PRESS SWITCH ASSY
31 G042574 1 ADAPTOR 1/8NPTF TO 1/8BSPT
32 0D2244M 1 ASSY MAGPICKUP(3/8-24 MALE)
33 077043A 1 CONDUIT FLEX .38"ID (12'LG)
34 0G3662A 4 CLAMP,HOSE STEPLESS 14.5
35 10000020090 1 SPACER FAN C2 17" D3.3L G2
36 10000001553 1 FAN 17 IN
37 10000019059 1 EXTENDER D3.3L FUEL ARM
38 G052221 1 HOSE 5/16 ID TYP1 SNGL HTR (21'LG)
39 G052221 1 HOSE 5/16 ID TYP1 SNGL HTR (30"LG)
40 10000014544 1 HARN ENG D2.5L/D3.3L G2 CPL (NOT SHOWN)
4 G047411 1 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 C8.8
42 G0536210999 REF ASSY WIRE GND #4 X 14 3/8 LUG
43 (G023762 1 WASHER LOCK EXT #10 STL
44 0E5845 1 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 8 PC8.8
45 G070006 2 WASHER LOCK M8 SS
46 A0000646835 1 REDUCER M16 TO 3/8-24 UNF
47 G027482 1 WASHER LOCK EXT 5/16 STL
48 G022145 1 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
49 G022129 1 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
50 (039253 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 C8.8

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):

(1) ADD LOCKTITE P/N G020876 TO THREADS.

REVISION: CN-0036945-E
DATE: 5/27/20

Page 2 of 2



